(
(
(
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
Plant Series
28 AND 35 RECEIVING SELECTOR (LRS)
PARTS
FIGURE CONTENTS PAGE

Numerical Index 9
Receiving Selector
Teletype Code Bell System Code
LRS2 28A
LRS800 35A
The part identification information contained in the
following change notice has been incorporated in this issue.
TCN I #635
SECTION 573-138-800
Issue 2, December 1970
AT&TCo Standard
NOTE: When ordering parts from this section,
prefix each number with the letters TP
Prepared for American Telephone and Telegraph Company by Teletype Corporation
© 1962 by Teletype Corporation
All rights reserved
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
573-138-800 SECTION
---­ '-,
I ®194593 :
~-~
151658-~~2191
Page 2
-b'JJ0 ~-- -----­' '!/~_ I
' I I ' ----
I \ , --
11
158745
I
!
I
l
I
I
156887-,
2669'-..:
34432~
I -"
k
FIGURE I.
151737
I
I
(j)156941t r. ~
®192499j \
151737--~@J ,llaU
i --- / 42823
®1ro1~ ~ ,
I
I
I
I
<DI516<0l~I07}~,51:\t@;5~~ -- ;151,~93
a ' 150241 : 1 @,
I / , L- -- 2191
150044 150001 ®-3598 I Units
1. to 5-Leve
(j)Pecu lor Level Units.
MECHANISM sHAFT
®Peculiar to 8 . Eq ipped With
I. to Unots u
@ Pecu oar ted Contact· Roller Link Opera
)
)
(
(
ISS 2, SECTION 573-138-800
0---
/152420